CFS Number
GRP22080100000018

GRP22080100000021
GRP22080100000023
GRP22080100000025
GRP22080100000032
GRP22080100000042

GRP22080100000052
GRP22080100000075
GRP22080100000080
GRP22080200000017
GRP22080200000026
GRP22080200000075

GRP22080200000089
GRP22080200000103
GRP22080200000104
GRP22080300000023
GRP22080300000060
GRP22080300000062
GRP22080300000094
GRP22080400000015
GRP22080400000016
GRP22080400000071

GRP22080500000004
GRP22080500000047

GRP22080500000059
GRP22080500000061
GRP22080500000096
GRP22080500000097
GRP22080600000010

GRP22080600000017

GRP22080600000021
GRP22080600000025

Created By:

Date
08/01/2022

08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022

08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/02/2022
08/02/2022
08/02/2022

08/02/2022
08/02/2022
08/02/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/04/2022
08/04/2022
08/04/2022

08/05/2022
08/05/2022

08/05/2022
08/05/2022
08/05/2022
08/05/2022
08/06/2022

08/06/2022

08/06/2022
08/06/2022

Time
09:26
09:57
10:18
10:48
12:01
13:02

14:41
20:50
21:31
07:34
09:30
16:37

18:55
22:42
22:57
09:42
15:57
16:09
21:26
05:28
05:41
17:18

01:46
10:35

13:07
14:33
21:52
22:06
00:56

05:09

08:16
10:42

Incident Type
THEFT REPORT

STOLEN VEH
VANDALISM
STOLEN VEH
DISORDERLY
VANDALISM

ASSAULT REPORT
FRAUD

VANDALISM

THEFT FROM AUTO
FRAUD

THREATS COMPLAINT

CUTTING
DISORDERLY
DEATH REPORT
FRAUD
DOMESTIC
FRAUD
DISPUTE
THEFT REPORT
THEFT REPORT

BREAK IN IN PROGRESS

THEFT REPORT
ASSAULT REPORT

STOLEN VEH
THEFT FROM AUTO
THEFT REPORT
THEFT FROM AUTO

CHECK WELFARE
COMBINED
SUSPICIOUS AUTO

BREAK IN REPORT
THEFT FROM AUTO

6100 Breezewood Ct
200 Lakeside Dr

6400 Cherrywood Ln
6400 Cherrywood Ln
7500 Greenbelt Rd Eb
5500 Cherrywood Ln

9100 Springhill Ln
400 Ridge Rd

7700 Hanover Pkwy
9100 Edmonston Rd
Unit Laurel Hill Rd

Unit Centerway

9100 Edmonston Ct

7800 Lakecrest Dr

7300 Hanover Pkwy

7800 Mandan Rd

7900 Mandan Rd

Golden Triangle Dr / Walker Dr
6600 Lake Park Dr

7800 Mandan Rd
5900 Springhill Dr

7700 Hanover Pkwy
8100 Mandan Ter
7500 Greenbelt Rd Eb
7400 Greenbelt Rd Eb
7700 Hanover Pkwy

Lastner Ln / Crescent Rd

7800 Mandan Rd
6000 Springhill Dr

GB1
GB2
GB2
GB3
GB2

GB2
GB1
GB3
GB2
GB1
GB1

GB2

GB1

GB3
GB3
GB3
GB1
GB3

GB3
GB2

GB3
GB3
GB3
GB3
GB3

GB1

GB3
GB2

Known individual took the victim's property.

Vehicle rummaged through and ignition on the driver floor.

Vehicle's window broken and the instrument panel pulled out.

2021 Dodge Challenger stolen.

Altercation between customer and employees, customer banned from property.

Adult female vandalized business after being upset she could not cash a check without
identification.
Dispute turned physical.

Credit card fraud.

Residence window broken.

Two work vehicles broken into, tools stolen.
Identity fraud.

Juvenile made threats, follow-up investigation revealed a mental health component, resources
provided.
Domestic.

DUI Arrest.

Death Report.

Money wiring fraud.

Domestic.

Suspect used counterfeit money to purchase items.
Dispute over towed vehicle.

Rear driver side window broken, personal property taken.
Two Toyota Camrys had all four rims and tires stolen.

Victim is in the process of selling the home, rekeyed the doors and had a key lockbox on the
door. The lockbox was damaged and the locks had been rekeyed once again. Victim requested
officers force entry and ensure no one was in the home. Officers cleared the house and did not
locate anyone, however, property not belonging to the victim was located.

All four rims and tires stolen from Toyota Camry.

Victim stated an unknown black male wearing a blue shirt and green camo pants approached
him and took a black handgun out of his waistband and pointed it at him, stating "get our of here
or ima kill you," and the victim left. No property was demanded or taken from the victim.

1999 Plymouth Voyager stolen.

All four tires and rims stolen from black 2022 Honda Accord.

iPhone stolen off of restaurant table.

Front right side passenger's window broken, personal property taken.

DUI Arrest.
DUI Arrest

Personal property taken from residence.

Driver side window shattered, vehicle's radio system stolen. Second vehicle had driver side
window shattered, unknown if anything taken.

Executed on:



GRP22080600000030

GRP22080600000035
GRP22080600000045
GRP22080700000056
GRP22080700000057

Created By:

08/06/2022

08/06/2022
08/06/2022
08/07/2022
08/07/2022

11:43

13:54
16:53
19:27
19:36

CHECK WELFARE
COMBINED
THEFT FROM AUTO

THREATS COMPLAINT
VANDALISM
VANDALISM

7200 Hanover Pkwy
6200 Breezewood Dr
9100 Springhill Ln
7700 Hanover Pkwy

GB3
GB2
GB2
GB3

Welfare check.

Personal property taken from vehicle.

Victim received threatening text messages.

Wine bottle thrown through residence window.

Rockk thrown through residence window.

Executed on:



